
46.40

Житлова площа:

№

Назва приміщення

Площа,

1 Передпокій 10.45

2 Кухня

4.24

3

13.80

4

16.36

5

16.36

Експлікація приміщень

прим.

м2

Загальна площа:

Ванна кімната

Житлова кімната

Місце розташування квартири

16.36

46.40

4.24

10.45

16.36 13.80
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Пов.№ кв.

1.55Балкон засклений (5.15 x 0.3 = 1.55)

1Б.2

вул. Васильківська, 37  у Голосіївському районі
1-кімната, 46,40 / 16,36 кв.м.




